
2020 Sierra Club Endorsed Candidates for Snohomish & Island Counties 

FIND your Washington legislative district or US congressional district 

Return your ballot on or BEFORE Tuesday, November 3rd 
 

U.S. President: Joe Biden  joebiden.com 

U.S. Vice President: Kamala Harris 

 

U.S. Congressional Districts 

1st Suzan DelBene, US Representative  www.delbeneforcongress.com 

2nd  Rick Larsen, US Representative  www.ricklarsen.org 

7th  Pramila Jayapal, US Representative  www.pramilaforcongress.com 
 

Washington State 

Governor:  Jay Inslee  www.jayinslee.com 

Attorney General:  Bob Ferguson  www.electbobferguson.com 

Commissioner of Public Lands:  Hilary Franz  www.hilaryfranz.com 
 

Washington State Legislative Districts 

1st Derek Stanford, Senator   www.derekstanford.com 

 Davina Duerr, Representative; Position 1   www.electdavina.com 

 Shelley Kloba, Representative; Position 2 www.votekloba.com 

10th  Helen Price Johnson, Senator  www.helenpricejohnson.org 

 Angie Homola, Representative; Position 1  www.angieforall.com 

 Dave Paul, Representative; Position 2  www.votedavepaul.com 

21st  Strom Peterson, Representative; Position 1  www.votestrom.com 

 Lillian Ortiz-Self, Representative; Position 2  electlillian.com  

32nd  Cindy Ryu, Representative; Position 1  cindyryu.com 

 Lauren Davis, Representative; Position 2  electlaurendavis.com 

38th June Robinson, Senator  junerobinson.org 

 Emily Wicks, Representative, Position 1  www.electemilywicks.com 

 Mike Sells, Representative, Position 2 

39th  Claus Joens, Representative; Position 1  joens39.com 

44th  John Lovick, Representative; Position 1  www.reelectjohnlovick.org 

 April Berg, Representative; Position 2   www.aprilberg.com 
 

Snohomish County Council 

Jared Mead, District 4  www.jaredmead.org 

 
 

 

The Sierra Club Political Committee interviews and endorses candidates we believe will be strong 

environmental leaders. We identify “priority races” and support candidates, either by donations from 

the Sierra Club Political Action Committee (PAC), or through volunteer-powered campaigns.   

Please support the Sierra Club Washington PAC!     Election work requires specially raised funds. 
 

CLICK and DONATE 
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